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IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

ISIN: ES0144580Y14

Overview

2024/07/11 17:30:00

Price
11.775 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

2.06% (0.24)

ES0144580Y14
IBE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

EUR
Utilities
Stock

74,974 EUR

IBEX 35

11.35 EUR (7,000)
12.20 EUR (7,000)
11.6225 EUR
11.775 EUR
11.6225 EUR
11.5375 EUR
11.755384 EUR
1,598

7

54

12.00

11.00 h

10.00 _

9.00

a.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18154177,26847020,158371402,160015555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0144580Y14&ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f74017f56391fcda0de8e74629e9f276416ee7c87e28653eea727f191697bb7&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb3b3230672b8ce2d&time=1720814994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d6fed1ecc1de84c87d345dd4e4ed82e2dfa0e6cdf8724c9bd5fc3a79ed09d2&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9bb4abdbce473e3ac&time=1720814994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce4000e086742f8c0adfde28457277127516cd20c1dfbc8ead16b6b1478d5a4c&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c2884f4661205408&time=1720814994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec616dab0f51c9e7cc9faf802914fc8ba9bbf01d69500815a9dec1f2a937faf2&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50a374991d7e37dfc&time=1720814994&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e597b98ff5560399233591451c8a2f0eebe75ad050f0eb95b7e1b127dafb438f&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02017f71b9b20436d&time=1720814994&tool=RSC

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Details

2024/07/11 17:30:00

Price
11.775 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.06% (0.24)

ISIN ES0144580Y14
Symbol IBE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 74,974 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.35 EUR (7,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.20 EUR (7,000)
Open 11.6225 EUR
High 11.775 EUR
Low 11.6225 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.5375 EUR
VWAP 11.755384 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,598
Trading volume -
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +2.14% +5.93% +14.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.25 +0.66 +1.45
Beta 0.69 0.81 0.73
Volatility 17.75 17.96 17.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/

Time

17:37

15:30

21:06

17:15

20:36

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.945 EUR 0.06 26
11.975 EUR 0.00 4
11.985 EUR 0.05 38
12.025 EUR 0.00 8
11.95 EUR 0.00 2
2/4

11.731 EUR (109,185
11.987 EUR (52,363
11.440 EUR (413,524
11.124 EUR (245,205
12.375 EUR (2024/06/05
8.000 EUR (2024/02/07
12.375 EUR (2024/06/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.000 EUR (2024/02/07)


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20518231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19595819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19604898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606786

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
05/23

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

17:30

08:00

08:00

09:27

21:18

19:10

17:44

19:30

21:52

17:36

11.775 EUR

11.84 EUR

11.84 EUR

11.845 EUR

13.075 USD

11.745 EUR

12.025 EUR

11.86 EUR

11.95 EUR

12.015 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.07

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

211.13

16

9,806
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19688248
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606785
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19623012

IBERDROLA SA EURO0.75

Company profile
Company Logo

@) \BERDROLA

Contact Details
IBERDROLA SA

Cardenal Gardoqui 8 48008 Bilbao (Vizcaya)
Telefon: +34 94 415 1411

Fax: +34 94 415 4579

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armando Martinez
Martinez

Angel Jesus
Acebes Paniagua

Anthony L. Gardner

Jose Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Sanchez Galan

Manuel Moreu
Munaiz

Maria Angeles
Alcala Diaz

Nicola Brewer

Sara de la Rica
Goiricelaya

Anthony Gardner

Isabel Garcia
Tejerina

Juan Manuel
Gonzalez Serna

Maria Helena
Antolin Raybaud

Regina Nunes

Xabier Sagredo
Ormaza

Angel Jesus Acebes
Paniagua

ifiigo Victor de Oriol
Ibarra

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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